
Burton Center for Student Success • Shelton Learning Commons, Bottom Floor
 Weekly Tutoring Schedule • Spring 2026 • Updated 1/27/2026

Tutor Subjects/Courses Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
MATHEMATIC

Emma Annundi-Boland
Foundations of College Math, Algebra, 

Precalculus, Calculus
3:00 PM-7:00 PM 7:00 PM-10:00 PM

Jordan Bartlinski
Foundations of College Math, Algebra, 

Statistics, Calculus
8:00-10:00 AM 8:30-9:30 AM

8:20-10:20 AM, 

12:20-1:30 PM

8:30-9:30 AM, 

2:30-5:30 PM

Anna Fleming Algebra, Statistics 3:00-6:00 PM 1:30-3:30 PM 1:00-2:00 PM 1:30-3:30 PM 1:30-3:30 PM

Austin Krieb Algebra, Statistics 11:00 AM-12:30 PM
10:45 AM-12:00 PM, 

2:15-3:30 PM

Hailey Langrel
Math with Applications, Algebra, 

Statistics, Precalculus, Calculus
8:00-10:00 AM 8:00-10:00 AM 2:30-4:30 PM 8:00-10:00 AM

Prof. Woody Madison All Math Courses 11:00 AM-12:30 PM

Camila Pratt Algebra 3:00-6:00 PM 8:00-9:00 PM 7:00-10:00 PM 7:30-10:00 PM

Prof. Claudette Reep All Math Courses 9:00-11:00 AM

Prof. Larry Shook All Math Courses 10:15 AM-12:30 PM 12:50-2:30 PM 10:15 AM-12:30 PM 12:50-2:30 PM 10:15 AM-12:30 PM

Shane Secor Algebra, Precalculus, Calculus 7:00 PM-10:00 PM 7:00 PM-10:00 PM 7:00 PM-10:00 PM

Laci Wiley Statistics 3:00-4:00 PM 2:00-4:00 PM 2:00-4:00 PM

CHEMISTRY / PHYSICS

Emma Annundi-Boland General Chemistry I 3:00 PM-7:00 PM 7:00 PM-10:00 PM

Austin Krieb General Chemistry I 11:00 AM-12:30 PM
10:45 AM-12:00 PM, 

2:15-3:30 PM

Hailey Langrel General Chemistry I 8:00-10:00 AM 8:00-10:00 AM 2:30-4:30 PM 8:00-10:00 AM

BIOLOGY

Emma Annundi-Boland
General Biology, Comparative 

Vertebrate Anatomy
3:00 PM-7:00 PM 7:00 PM-10:00 PM

Jordan Bartlinski
Intro to Ecology, Intro to Evolution, 

General Botany 
8:00-10:00 AM 8:30-9:30 AM

8:20-10:20 AM, 

12:20-1:30 PM

8:30-9:30 AM, 

2:30-5:30 PM

Anna Fleming Intro to Ecology, Intro to Evolution 3:00-6:00 PM 1:30-3:30 PM 1:00-2:00 PM 1:30-3:30 PM 1:30-3:30 PM

Austin Krieb
Intro to Ecology, Intro to Evolution, 

Zoology, Intro to WL Rehab
11:00 AM-12:30 PM

10:45 AM-12:00 PM, 

2:15-3:30 PM

Hailey Langrel

Intro to Ecology, Intro to Evolution, 

General Botany, Conservation Biology, 

Ornithology

8:00-10:00 AM 8:00-10:00 AM 2:30-4:30 PM 8:00-10:00 AM

Jedda Levy

Zoology, Comparative Vertebrate 

Anatomy, Herpetology, Intro to Ecology, 

Principles of Ecology, Intro to WL 

Rehab, GIS for Ecology, Animal 

Behavior, Genetics, Ornithology, 

Advanced Clinical Wildlife 

4:00-5:00 PM
10:00-11:30 AM, 

3:00-5:30 PM
9:30-11:30 AM 1:00-3:00 PM

Camila Pratt Intro to Ecology, Intro to Evolution 3:00-6:00 PM 8:00-9:00 PM 7:00-10:00 PM 7:30-10:00 PM

EXERCISE SCIENCE

Hope Rosenfeld Intro to Health and Wellness Science 11:20 AM-12:30 PM 11:00 AM-12:30 PM 11:00 AM-12:30 PM 11:20 AM-12:30 PM

BUSINESS / OUTDOOR REC



Camila Pratt Group Dynamics and Facilitation 3:00-6:00 PM 8:00-9:00 PM 7:00-10:00 PM 7:30-10:00 PM

EDUCATION

Camila Pratt Foundations of American Education 3:00-6:00 PM 8:00-9:00 PM 7:00-10:00 PM 7:30-10:00 PM

Hope Rosenfeld Intro to Education 11:20 AM-12:30 PM 11:00 AM-12:30 PM 11:00 AM-12:30 PM 11:20 AM-12:30 PM

CRIMINAL JUSTICE

Jordan Bartlinski Crime in America 8:00-10:00 AM 8:30-9:30 AM
8:20-10:20 AM, 

12:20-1:30 PM

8:30-9:30 AM, 

2:30-5:30 PM

Hope Rosenfeld

Crime in America, Perspectives on 

Policing, Criminal Investigation and 

Interrogation, Judicial Process and 

Court Ethics, Deviance and Violence, 

Criminology, The Forgotten Victim, 

Serial Killers, Global Justice Systems, 

Prison Culture, Criminal Law, Research 

Methods

11:20 AM-12:30 PM 11:00 AM-12:30 PM 11:00 AM-12:30 PM 11:20 AM-12:30 PM

Laci Wiley

Crime in America, Intro to Criminal 

Justice, Careers in Criminal Justice, 

Statistics for Social Sciences, Criminal 

Investigation and Interrogation, Juvenile 

Delinquency, Perspectives on Policing, 

Deviance and Violence, Judicial 

Process and Court Ethics, Prison 

Culture and Custody, Probation Parole 

and Community Corrections, Criminal 

Law, Global Justice Systems, Serial 

Killers, Criminal Justice Internship

3:00-4:00 PM 2:00-4:00 PM 2:00-4:00 PM

More subjects and courses listed on the back of the page!
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Tutor Subjects/Courses Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

PSYCHOLOGY / SOCIOLOGY

Jordan Bartlinski Social Problems 8:00-10:00 AM 8:30-9:30 AM
8:20-10:20 AM, 

12:20-1:30 PM

8:30-9:30 AM, 

2:30-5:30 PM

Camila Pratt General Psychology 3:00-6:00 PM 8:00-9:00 PM 7:00-10:00 PM 7:30-10:00 PM

Austin Krieb
General Psychology, Principles of 

Sociology
11:00 AM-12:30 PM

10:45 AM-12:00 PM, 

2:15-3:30 PM

Hope Rosenfeld

Principles of Sociology, Social 

Problems, Abnormal Psychology, 

Forensic Psychology 

11:20 AM-12:30 PM 11:00 AM-12:30 PM 11:00 AM-12:30 PM 11:20 AM-12:30 PM

Laci Wiley

Abnormal Psychology,  Principles of 

Learning, Social Psychology, Human 

Growth and Development, Courtship 

and Relationships, Sociology of the 

Family, Social Problems

3:00-4:00 PM 2:00-4:00 PM 2:00-4:00 PM

COMMUNICATION

Jordan Bartlinski Intercultural Communications 8:00-10:00 AM 8:30-9:30 AM
8:20-10:20 AM, 

12:20-1:30 PM

8:30-9:30 AM, 

2:30-5:30 PM

Camila Pratt Interpersonal Communications 3:00-6:00 PM 8:00-9:00 PM 7:00-10:00 PM 7:30-10:00 PM

Laci Wiley Speech and Oral Communication 3:00-4:00 PM 2:00-4:00 PM 2:00-4:00 PM



HISTORY / RELIGIOUS STUDIES

Grace Doss
History of Southern Appalachia, History 

of Gender and Sexuality
3:00-5:00 PM 1:00-5:00 PM 1:00-5:00 PM

Camila Pratt
Issues in Ethics, History of Southern 

Appalachia, Spanish Civil War
3:00-6:00 PM 8:00-9:00 PM 7:00-10:00 PM 7:30-10:00 PM

Laci Wiley Issues in Ethics 3:00-4:00 PM 2:00-4:00 PM 2:00-4:00 PM

Hope Rosenfeld Foundations of World History 11:20 AM-12:30 PM 11:00 AM-12:30 PM 11:00 AM-12:30 PM 11:20 AM-12:30 PM

Jedda Levy Appalachian History 4:00-5:00 PM
10:00-11:30 AM, 

3:00-5:30 PM
9:30-11:30 AM 1:00-3:00 PM

ENGLISH / LITERATURE

Grace Doss

British Literature, World Literature, 

Appalachian Literature, Diverse Voices 

in Appalachian Literature, Ecopoetics, 

Romantic and Victorian Literature, 

Editing and Publishing

3:00-5:00 PM 1:00-5:00 PM 1:00-5:00 PM

Hope Rosenfeld Survey of American Literature 11:20 AM-12:30 PM 11:00 AM-12:30 PM 11:00 AM-12:30 PM 11:20 AM-12:30 PM

Laci Wiley American Literature 3:00-4:00 PM 2:00-4:00 PM 2:00-4:00 PM

ARTS / PERFORMING ARTS

Jordan Bartlinski Women Artists 8:00-10:00 AM 8:30-9:30 AM
8:20-10:20 AM, 

12:20-1:30 PM

8:30-9:30 AM, 

2:30-5:30 PM

Hope Rosenfeld Music Appreciation 11:20 AM-12:30 PM 11:00 AM-12:30 PM 11:00 AM-12:30 PM 11:20 AM-12:30 PM

SPANISH

Jordan Bartlinski Elementary Spanish 8:00-10:00 AM 8:30-9:30 AM
8:20-10:20 AM, 

12:20-1:30 PM

8:30-9:30 AM, 

2:30-5:30 PM

Camila Pratt
Elementary Spanish I-II, Intermediate 

Spanish I-II
3:00-6:00 PM 8:00-9:00 PM 7:00-10:00 PM 7:30-10:00 PM

STUDY / CAREER SKILLS

Hope Rosenfeld
Organization, Time Management, 

Résumés, Cover Letters
11:20 AM-12:30 PM 11:00 AM-12:30 PM 11:00 AM-12:30 PM 11:20 AM-12:30 PM

Writing Tutors provide support for writing assignments of any kind / in any class:
Tutor Major/Minor Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

WRITING / RHETORIC

Grace Doss
English, Appalachian Studies, Creative 

Writing
3:00-5:00 PM 1:00-5:00 PM 1:00-5:00 PM

Anna Fleming Wildlife Biology: Field Biology 3:00-6:00 PM 1:30-3:30 PM 1:00-2:00 PM 1:30-3:30 PM 1:30-3:30 PM

Saige Jones Pre-Veterinary Medicine 12:30-1:30 PM 12:45-2:45 PM
9:00 AM-10:00 AM,

12:30-1:30 PM
12:30-2:30 PM

Hailey Langrel Wildlife Biology: Field Biology 8:00-10:00 AM 8:00-10:00 AM 2:30-4:30 PM 8:00-10:00 AM

Camila Pratt Elementary Education 3:00-6:00 PM 8:00-9:00 PM 7:00-10:00 PM 7:30-10:00 PM

Hope Rosenfeld Criminal Justice 11:20 AM-12:30 PM 11:00 AM-12:30 PM 11:00 AM-12:30 PM 11:20 AM-12:30 PM

Laci Wiley Criminal Justice 3:00-4:00 PM 2:00-4:00 PM 2:00-4:00 PM

Questions? Please email Sydney Breiner at breiners@lmc.edu or Larry Shook at shookl@lmc.edu


